25
CGS
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
 ■ Easy to install
 ■ Flexible and robust cable
with minimal shape memory
 ■ Adapts to rooms of all shapes

2-3-2
ALTERNATED
STUD
12 W/ft2
3 STUDS
10 W/ft2
2 STUDS
14.4 W/ft2
2-3-2
ALTERNATED
STUD
11.5 W/ft2
3 STUDS
9.6 W/ft2
120 V - 3 W
CGS120K0035K01* 485.95 8 10 11 13 8 10 12 8 10 12
CGS120K0061 317.95 14 17 20 22 13 17 20 14 17 21
CGS120K0098 352.95 22 27 31 35 21 26 31 22 27 32
CGS120K0122 370.95 27 33 38 43 26 33 39 27 34 40
CGS120K0194 472.95 41 51 59 68 40 51 61 43 53 63

CGS240K0351 633.95 74 92 106 121 72 91 110 76 95 113
CGS240K0459 802.95 96 119 138 158 94 119 143 99 123 148
CGS240K0528 841.95 109 136 159 181 108 136 164 114 141 169
CGS240K0608 939.95 126 157 182 208 124 156 188 130 163 195
CGS240K0695 1 019.95 143 179 208 237 142 178 215 149 185 222
CGS240K0782 1 130.95 161 201 234 267 159 200 241 167 209 250
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT NO POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
LENGTH
(ft)
120 V - 3 W
CGS120K0035K01* 104 0.9 35
CGS120K0061 183 1.6 61
CGS120K0098 293 2.5 98
CGS120K0122 367 3.1 122
CGS120K0194 581 4.9 194
CGS120K0230 689 5.8 230
CGS120K0304 958 8.0 304
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT NO POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
LENGTH
(ft)
240 V - 3 W
CGS240K0069 207 0.9 69
CGS240K0147 441 1.9 147
CGS240K0173 518 2.2 173
CGS240K0220 660 2.8 220
CGS240K0244 733 3.1 244
CGS240K0283 850 3.6 283
CGS240K0351 1054 4.4 351
CGS240K0459 1378 5.8 459
CGS240K0528 1583 6.6 528
CGS240K0608 1917 8.0 608
CGS240K0695 2032 8.5 695
CGS240K0782 2346 9.8 782
 ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT NO MSRP
(CA $) DESCRIPTION
PS120/240NP 208.95 Non programmable electronic thermostat 120/240 V with GFCI
PS120/240WF 251.95 Wi-Fi programmable electronic thermostat - 120/240 V with GFCI
STSCC 30.95 Thermal floor sensor compatible with the PS120/240NP & PS120/240WF thermostats
CGSRK 33.95 Repair kit (for 1 splice)
CGS-STRIP-10 21.95 Cable spacers (pack of 10 units, 12 in. each)
SCU-MEM-054 238.00 Uncoupling membrane - 3.3 x 16.4 ft = 53.8 ft2
SCU-MEM-162 650.00 Uncoupling membrane - 3.3 x 49.5 ft = 161 ft2
*Includes a non-programmable thermostat.